
I.D.:	86768071

Pachet	Echipamente	retea	PoE

Data
publicarii

07.09.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.080,00	RON	-	1.080,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	Echipamente	retea	Ethernet	Router	hEX	PoE,	router	Mikrotik	x	1	buc	Modul	optic	SFP
1.25G	WDM	1550nm/1310nm	Type	B	x	2	buc	Modul	optic	SFP	1.25G	WDM	1550nm/1310nm
Type	A	x	2	buc


